KWV

Customer Order Date:
13.10.2023

Customer Order Number:
Rajen

ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
Warshay Investmaznts Pty Ltd t/a KWy [110865626
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073511 Deliver
wmm\n MA nwﬂ. Z No.\mu_NH\oomemH\\mwwNw\oq
at Reg No: 41 : .
FATR' E: FLO-ID 28503 Gross Weight : 144.060kg

REMARKS

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR

queriessa@kwv.co.za

900097
900043
901431
901433
900170
900190

700022102
700025395
700025396
700022373
700025431

700022372

¥V 5Yr 01d
KWV 3Yr 01d
Hooch Blast
Hooch Blast
KWV 3Yr 0l1d
KWV 5Yr 0l1ld

Brandy 12x200ml
Brandy 12x750ml
Apple 4 (6x440ml)
Black Currandt 4 (6x440m
Brandy 12x200ml
Brandy 12x750ml

cs
cs
cs
Cs
cs
Cs

12
12
24
24
12
12

x 200 5.0 592.20
L~

x 750 5.0-11,793.40

x 440 1.0 354.00

x 440 H.ouw 354.00

x 200 1.0 561.24

x 750 1.0V 2,007.96

0.90 586.87 2,934.35 440.15
9.70 1,619.44 8,097.20 1,214.58
4.70 337.36 337.36 50.60
4.70 337.36 337.36 50.60
2.40 547.77 547.77 82.17
7.30 1,861.38 1,861.38 279.21

3,374.50
9,311.78
387.96
387.96
629.94
2,140.59

Delivered by

WESTMEAD

Liquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

Name: SS&&V&
Signature: %@?2
Date: Jq \QQ \@w

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot m»mumncwm

For Receipt from Customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
15 days from stmnt 1.5% disc
Currency: ZAR

Settlement Discount 5 243.49-

:15.989.24

Pavable after Discount

Bank Details:

Name:

Bank:
FNB

6300 328 6845

250655

Acc:

Branch:

Warshay Investments

ormnnm Acc

(pty) Ltd




